—CA A

CATALAMS ATLETIEME

FELERACH

Control Master en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 18 de febrer de 2024,

60m MASC.
0741 CT-18340
08.35 CT-1364
0846 CT-480
08.67 CT-24652
0874 CT-19248
0881 CT-25583
08.82 CT-14223
08.89 CT-2055
09.02 CT-14544
0918 SS-20949
0945 CL-3132
0949 CT-1365
09.53 CT-27027
09.59 CT-27228
10.10 CT-902
CT-22330
CL-15668
Pes MASC.
CT-14223
CT-3267
CT-5671
CT-22330
SS-20949
CL-25847
CT-24095
CT-10584

60m FEM.

BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI

PEREZ SARDA, QUIM

SAUSSUS , JEAN-PAUL

MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI

ROCA ANTILLACH, LLUIS
TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI
ANDRES CARRETER, JORDI
SANCHEZ PEREZ, GINES

CANTO MORENO, JOSE
MANTEROLA MARTIJA, JOXE MARI
FERRER CORTES, ALBERT
SAYAGO ROMERO, PEDRO

BUXO BARCHINO, JOAQUIM

PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA
MORENO BARNADAS, CARLOS
JULIA BONMATI, MARC
OLIVARES ARANCIBIA, CHRISTIAN

ANDRES CARRETER, JORDI
FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA
GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP

JULIA BONMATI, MARC
MANTEROLA MARTIJA, JOXE MARI
MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER

PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN

ROVIRA CAMPQS, ELOI

ESP
ESP
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
CHI

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

1972-07-25
1968-05-25
1963-06-24
1966-07-15
1969-06-12
1967-06-13
1963-11-05
1969-07-23
1961-08-18
1953-11-04
1956-04-07
1971-06-07
1963-06-14
1951-11-30
1953-05-05
1978-09-27
1971-04-22

1963-11-05
1960-03-19
1978-03-31
1978-09-27
1953-11-04
1968-04-04
1978-10-28
1982-04-06

CAIM - TED
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

JA Sabadell
Aldahra Lleida UA
JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CA Tarragona
Barcelona At.
Antoniano K.E.
CA Vic

Cornella At.

JA Sabadell

CA Tarragona
Ederki-Caja Rural
GEIE Gironi

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CA Mollet

JA Sabadell

GEIE Gironi
Antoniano K.E.
GA Lluisos Mataro
Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

0820 CT-9
08.44 CT-25784
08.57 CT-22372
08.95 CL-15653
09.23 CT-26707
09.60 CL-14553
09.71 CT-23197
0991 CT-1367
09.94 CL-14552
10.95 CL-14548
15.91 CL-14549
Perxa FEM.

2.80 CT-20389
212 CT-434

HENRY , YVETTE MARIE
LOPEZ JIMENEZ, SONIA

PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO

GUGLIERI CARRENO, LIDIA

MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA

GARCIA CANO, MARIONA
SALVANS SAGUE, IRENE
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL
MODOLELL ALBERCH, NURIA
TALLO CATARINEU, CRISTINA

ALBERCH OBRADORS, MARIA ASUNCION

PRAT GRAU, MONTSERRAT
GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES

GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

1973-06-08
1978-05-30
1970-10-16
1984-04-07
1976-06-20
1987-12-25
1969-02-10
1974-05-28
1981-07-12
1968-11-25
1951-06-10

1966-04-25
1970-06-15

CA Marbella del Sol
CE Penedeés

GEIE Gironi

JA Sabadell
Durango Kirol Taldea
AA Figueres

GEIE Gironi
Cornella At.

AA Figueres

AA Figueres

AA Figueres

Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.



