

Control Màster en Pista Coberta  
Sabadell, 18 de febrer de 2024,

60m MASC.

07.41	CT-18340	BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI	ESP	1972-07-25	CAIM - TED
08.35	CT-1364	PEREZ SARDA, QUIM	ESP	1968-05-25	Pratenc AA
08.46	CT-480	SAUSSUS , JEAN-PAUL	BEL	1963-06-24	Pratenc AA
08.67	CT-24652	MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI	ESP	1966-07-15	JA Sabadell
08.74	CT-19248	ROCA ANTILLACH, LLUIS	ESP	1969-06-12	Aldahra Lleida UA
08.81	CT-25583	TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI	ESP	1967-06-13	JA Sabadell
08.82	CT-14223	ANDRES CARRETER, JORDI	ESP	1963-11-05	JA Sabadell
08.89	CT-2055	SANCHEZ PEREZ, GINES	ESP	1969-07-23	CA Tarragona
09.02	CT-14544	CANTO MORENO, JOSE	ESP	1961-08-18	Barcelona At.
09.18	SS-20949	MANTEROLA MARTIJA, JOXE MARI	ESP	1953-11-04	Antoniano K.E.
09.45	CL-3132	FERRER CORTES, ALBERT	ESP	1956-04-07	CA Vic
09.49	CT-1365	SAYAGO ROMERO, PEDRO	ESP	1971-06-07	Cornellà At.
09.53	CT-27027	BUXO BARCHINO, JOAQUIM	ESP	1963-06-14	JA Sabadell
09.59	CT-27228	PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA	ESP	1951-11-30	CA Tarragona
10.10	CT-902	MORENO BARNADAS, CARLOS	ESP	1953-05-05	Ederki-Caja Rural
	CT-22330	JULIA BONMATI, MARC	ESP	1978-09-27	GEiE Gironí
	CL-15668	OLIVARES ARANCIBIA, CHRISTIAN	CHI	1971-04-22	JA Sabadell

Pes MASC.

	CT-14223	ANDRES CARRETER, JORDI	ESP	1963-11-05	JA Sabadell
	CT-3267	FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA	ESP	1960-03-19	CA Mollet
	CT-5671	GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP	ESP	1978-03-31	JA Sabadell
	CT-22330	JULIA BONMATI, MARC	ESP	1978-09-27	GEiE Gironí
	SS-20949	MANTEROLA MARTIJA, JOXE MARI	ESP	1953-11-04	Antoniano K.E.
	CL-25847	MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER	ESP	1968-04-04	GA Lluïsos Mataro
	CT-24095	PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN	ESP	1978-10-28	Cornellà At.
	CT-10584	ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI	ESP	1982-04-06	FC Barcelona

60m FEM.

08.20	CT-9	HENRY , YVETTE MARIE	GBR	1973-06-08	CA Marbella del Sol
08.44	CT-25784	LOPEZ JIMENEZ, SONIA	ESP	1978-05-30	CE Penedès
08.57	CT-22372	PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO	ESP	1970-10-16	GEiE Gironí
08.95	CL-15653	GUGLIERI CARREÑO, LIDIA	ESP	1984-04-07	JA Sabadell
09.23	CT-26707	MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA	ESP	1976-06-20	Durango Kirol Taldea
09.60	CL-14553	GARCIA CANO, MARIONA	ESP	1987-12-25	AA Figueres
09.71	CT-23197	SALVANS SAGUE, IRENE	ESP	1969-02-10	GEiE Gironí
09.91	CT-1367	HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL	ESP	1974-05-28	Cornellà At.
09.94	CL-14552	MODELELL ALBERCH, NURIA	ESP	1981-07-12	AA Figueres
10.95	CL-14548	TALLO CATARINEU, CRISTINA	ESP	1968-11-25	AA Figueres
15.91	CL-14549	ALBERCH OBRADORS, MARIA ASUNCION	ESP	1951-06-10	AA Figueres

Perxa FEM.

2.80	CT-20389	PRAT GRAU, MONTSERRAT	ESP	1966-04-25	Avinent Manresa
2.12	CT-434	GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES	ESP	1970-06-15	Barcelona At.